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21º Camp Sulbrasileiro de Kart 2018 - PCK
    2018

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total

1 111 HEITOR DALL AGNOL FARIAS 19 0 0 0 8 8 11 11

2 386 GABRIEL MOURA 19 0 0 0 11 11 8 8

3 107 EDUARDO PALU DE ARAUJO 18 0 1 1 9 9 9 9

4 55 MURILO VIEIRA DA ROCHA 12 0 7 6 6 6 6 6

5 67 THIAGO DALAN FERREIRA 10 0 9 2 5 5 5 5

6 6 DIMAS MOTA 7 0 12 3 0 0 7 7

7 17 GABRIEL DANTAS KOENIGKAN 7 0 12 0 7 7 0

8 18 AKYU DE L. MYASAVA 6 0 13 1 2 2 4 4

9 53 GABRIEL MALUCELLI 6 0 13 0 3 3 3 3

10 505 WAGNER EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA 4 0 15 2 4 4 0 0

11 20 MARCELO BENSUSSAN RIBEIRO 3 0 16 1 1 1 2 2

12 14 ENZO BRUSTELLO RANIERI 1 0 18 2 0 0 1 1

13 8 ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 0 0 19 1 0 0 0 0

14 444 JOÃO PEDRO MARTINS JO 0 0 19 0 0 0 0

15 5 ANTONIO TEVES MENEZES 0 0 19 0 0 0 0

16 33 DANILO GONÇALVES MACHADO 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

17 11 MIGUEL PIOVAN LEONARDI RUGONI 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

18 7 ROMULLO RIBAS 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

19 12 ARTHUR PARANZINI SAMPAIO 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

20 13 BERNARDO MIOLA 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

21 3 FIRÁS FAHS 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

22 114 ENZO BELTRÃO NIENKÖTTER 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

Event Legend
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